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July 5 2018 Around the Town Sounds

12 songs, 53.9 minutes, 343 MB

Name

Java Jive

Shakin' All Over

Bad Things

The News

Beauty Way

The Way You Make Me Feel
Hard Freeze

Blues After Hours

I Wanna Be With You

I've Never Found A Man (Live)
Ain't It Funny How Time Slips Away (Live)

The Turtle

Time
3:23
8:04
3:06
4:13
3:03
4:09
4:06
5:.02
4:09
3:36
5:32

5:40

Album

So in Love With the Studebakers
TX Jelly

The Best

Him & Her Do Texas Women
Hard Times In Babylon

David Llewellyn

Simple Things

The Alligator Records 20th Anniversary...

Year Before the War

Big Blues Extravaganza: The Best Of Aus...

Big Blues Extravaganza: The Best Of Aus...

Nuestro Camino
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Artist

The Studebakers

The Texas Gentlemen
Lou Ann Barton

Him & Her

Eliza Gilkyson

David Llewellyn

Carl Solomon
Pinetop Perkins
Extreme Heat

Lavelle White

W. C. Clark And Friends

Dupree



