

## **July 5 2018 Around the Town Sounds** 12 songs, 53.9 minutes, 343 MB

Name	Time	Album	Artist
1 Java Jive	3:23	So in Love With the Studebakers	The Studebakers
2 Shakin' All Over	8:04	TX Jelly	The Texas Gentlemen
3 Bad Things	3:06	The Best	Lou Ann Barton
4 The News	4:13	Him & Her Do Texas Women	Him & Her
5 Beauty Way	3:03	Hard Times In Babylon	Eliza Gilkyson
6 The Way You Make Me Feel	4:09	David Llewellyn	David Llewellyn
7 Hard Freeze	4:06	Simple Things	Carl Solomon
8 Blues After Hours	5:02	The Alligator Records 20th Anniversary	Pinetop Perkins
9 I Wanna Be With You	4:09	Year Before the War	Extreme Heat
10 I've Never Found A Man (Live)	3:36	Big Blues Extravaganza: The Best Of Aus	Lavelle White
11 Ain't It Funny How Time Slips Away (Live)	5:32	Big Blues Extravaganza: The Best Of Aus	W. C. Clark And Friends
12 The Turtle	5:40	Nuestro Camino	Dupree